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Pilote
CUOQ Jean-Marie

ANDRE Stéphane
COMBE Fabien
GRANDE Jonathan
FERREYROLLES Maximilien
VAUCANSON Sylvain
RIBOT Renaud
LASSAIGNE Rémy

GIRY Jean-Philippe
VEROTS Dylan
COLOMB Gilles

MOGNO Yann
VALOMET David

VERET Jason

BEAU Jérome

LEBON Boris

BRUN Evan

PORTIER Baptiste
IGONIN Sébastien
FILLAYRE Jacques
DUMOT Laurent

DE VITTORIS Anthony
LAVILLAUREIX Jonathan
DAUPHANT Yannick
VAZ DOS SANTOS Kévin
HOUBERDON Thierry
DEBREIL Maxime
CHANGARNIER Franck
COSTE Bastien
CROCOMBETTE Bastien
POUILLON Jérémy
SABLONIERE Arnaud
CRUPEAUX Romain
VIAL Romain
VERMOREL Florent

LISTE DES 56 ENGAGES

Copilote
I B VALLON Eric

I 1 FAYARD Anthony

I Il COMBE Ludovic

I I PARRA Jérémy

I 1 DERRE Cyril

I Il DZIERGWA Alexiane

I 1 VAST Jérémy

I 1 THIMONIER Charlene

I I GUITTARD John

I B ROSE Adrien

I | GONZALES Damien

I § MOGNO Sylvain

Il 1l DEJOB David

I 1 DERORY Julie

I Il FOURNIER Sébastien

1 1 DURET Chloe

I B BRUN Dorian

I I BASSO Margot

I £ PONCHON Marjorie

I I BERODY Anne

I B EYRAUD Séverine

I I PERRIN Manon

I 1 LAVILLAUREIX Matthieu
I B NELY Maxime

I Il VAZ DOS SANTOS Lucas
I I GINIER Valérie

I I BELIN Nicolas

I I CHANGARNIER Corinne
I 1l COSTE Fabien

I I BRUN Jessie

Il I GRANDPIERRE POUILLON Laura
I § MOSNAT-DAILHOUX Margot

Il 1 DE CARVALHO Alexandre
I § RUMBERGER Elie
I I LOMPECH Stéphanie

ASA Beaujolais

Gr
I B FRC1
1 B FRC2
I B FRC2
I FRC4
Il I F Rally Nat
0 I F Rally Nat
Il I F Rally Nat
0 Il F Rally Nat
I 0FRC4
I I FRC4
I BFRC4
I BFRC5
BB FRCS
I BFRC5
I I FRC4
I BFRC4
I I FRC4
1 BFRC4
I B FRC4
I FRC4
I BFRC4
I FRC4
I 0FRC4
I I FRC4
I BFRC4
I I FRC4
I FRC4
1 BFRC4
I FRC4
1 BFRC4
I I FRC4
1 BFRC4
I I FRC4
I FRC4
I 0FRC4
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Cla
ABW

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
Rally4
F214
F214
F214
N4
R3
R3
ABK
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
R2
R2
R2
R2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
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Voiture

Citroén C4 WRC
Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiest

Peugeot 208
Renault Clio

Opel Manta
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Citroén DS3 Max
Renault Clio 4
Peugeot 206 XS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS Line
Renault Clio
Citroén C2 Max
Citroén C2 Max
Citroén C2
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Citroén C2 GT
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo

Citroén Saxo
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Pilote
TERRET Joris

RICHARD Kévin
COMBE Antoine
JANKOWIAK David
BERNEZ Régis
MOULIN Valentin
PASTOREK Pierre
PERRIER Louis
PERRIER Sébastien
RIFFARD Emmanuel
DEBARGES Maxime
MOULIN Thierry
SOUCHON Nicolas
KACHEL Jean-Claude
CHAMBON Cyril
CROCOMBETTE Etienne
MAUROUARD Victor
GOULEUF David
PORTELA Raphaél
GALLON Nicolas
GUYONNET Jonathan

53eéme Rallye National des Monts Dome
Coupe de France des Rallyes 2025 - Coefficient 3

Challenge de la Ligue d'Auvergne /Challenge Dome Forez

LISTE DES 56 ENGAGES

Copilote

BOURDELEAU Guillaume
DESARMAUX Hugo
GIRAUD Maxime
COTTENCIN Cédric
TOURNEBIZE Aurélien
DUBREUIL Audrey
SABLONIERE Anthony
ABRIAL Anthony
PERRIER Thibaut
BRUAIRE Rémy
GRANET Manon
GOURBEYRE Dimitri
BOST Joan

BERODY Agathe
SIMON Pierre
GROISNE Baptiste
MAUROUARD Augustin
COLY Quentin
PIEGAY Corentin
MALDANT Maxime
GUYONNET Jessica

ASA Beaujolais

Gr

F RC4
F RC4
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5
F RC5

Cla
A6

A6

R2J
F212
F212
N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N2

N1

N1

N1

N1
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
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Voiture

Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205
Citroén C2
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 S16
Honda Civic HYB
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén AX GTI
Nissan Micra
Renault Clio 2
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 S16
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